ILEADS AUXILIARY SERVICES PVT. LTD. 

Behind Kailash tower EC Road near dwarika store, dehradun, Uttarakhand 

Payslip for the month of Oct 2025 

Net Pay for the month: 35,000.00/- 

In Words: Thirty Five Thousand Only. 

*This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature 

Name: Alisha Sharma Employee No : IASPL21521

Joining Date : 2024-11-22 Bank Name : PUNJAB AND SINDH 
BANK

Designation : Senior Trainer Bank Account No : 06551000072945